
 
JIIT/ REG/NOTF/RAC/194 01 March 2023 

JIIT NOIDA 

Research Advisory Committee (RAC) 
(Amended as on 01 Mar 2023) 

The Research Advisory Committee (RAC) at JIIT has been revised. The composition is as follows:  

 
Name Designation Internal/ 

External 

Organisation Official Address Email Address Contact Number 

Prof. B.R. Mehta Vice-Chancellor Internal JIIT JIIT, Sector- 62, Noida br.mehta@jiit.ac.in 0120-2594370 

Prof. Alka Sharma Dean (HSS) Internal JIIT JIIT, Sector- 62, Noida alka.sarma@jiit.ac.in 0120-2594380 

Prof. Vikas Saxena Director Internal JIIT JIIT, Sector- 62, Noida vikas.saxena@jiit.ac.in 0120-2594273 

Prof. Pammi Gauba Dean (A&R)-1 Internal JIIT JIIT, Sector- 62, Noida pammi.gauba@jiit.ac.in 012-02594343 

Prof. Shweta Srivastava Dean (A&R)-2 Internal JIIT JIIT, Sector- 62, Noida shweta.srivastava@jiit.ac.in 0120-2594319 

Prof. Alka Tripathi HoD, Mathematics Internal JIIT JIIT, Sector- 62, Noida alka.choubey@jiit.ac.in 0120-2594341 

Prof. Anirban Pathak HoD, PMSE Internal JIIT JIIT, Sector- 62, Noida anirban.pathak@jiit.ac.in 0120-2594361 

Prof. R.K. Mishra JBS Internal JIIT JIIT, Sector- 62, Noida rajnish.misra@jiit.ac.in 0120-2594471 

Mr. Subhash Verma Vice President, MD External Agnity Comm. Pvt. C-52, Sector-58, Noida subhash.verma@gmail.com 0120 4628900 

Prof. Rajiv Saxena Adjunct Professor External JIIT JIIT, Noida rajiv.saxena@jiit.ac.in 09758491547 

Prof. Brahmjit Singh Dean External NIT NIT, Kurukshetra brahmjit.s@gmail.com 01744-233271 

Prof. Savita Gupta Director UIET External UIET Punjab University, Chandigarh directoruiet@pu.ac.in 01722-534995 

Prof. Manoj Mishra HoD, (CSE) External IIT Roorkee IIT Roorkee manojfec@iitr.ac.in 1332-285642 

Prof. Maninder Singh HoD (CSE) External TIET Patiala, Punjab msingh@thapar.edu 9815608309 

Prof. Ajat Shatru Arora Dean (Academics) External SLIET Longowal, Sangrur, Punjab ajatsliet@yahoo.com 9463217074 

Prof. Shekhar Verma HoD (Dept. of IT) External IIIT Allahabad sverma@iiita.ac.in 9450965336 

Prof. Karm Veer Arya Dept. of CSE External ABV-IIITM Gwalior kvarya@iiitm.ac.in 9406967661 

Col. Sharad Rastogi (Retd.) Registrar  Internal JIIT JIIT, Sector- 62, Noida registrar@jiit.ac.in 8527978282 

The Committee will perform following functions:  

(i) To promote, strengthen and facilitate research at different levels in the Institute. 

(ii) To identify directions of the academic development of the Institute. 

(iii) To facilitate academic development in the identified direction. 

This supersedes the earlier notification No. JIIT/ REG/NOTF/RAC/186 dated 29 December 2022. 

Sd/- 

Col Sharad Rastogi (Retd) 

Registrar 


